



Legislation Text

File #: ID# 21-011, **Version:** 1

Amendment No. 1 to the Precision Concrete Cutting (PCC) Contract

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement with Precision Concrete Cutting Contract Services and increase compensation by an additional \$145,000 for a total amount not to exceed \$175,000 per fiscal year with a 10% contingency for unforeseen additional work in substantially the form attached and in such final form as approved by the City Attorney.